POWDER COATING, INC.

STANDARD PRICING — MINIMUM CHARGES

Coating Only
Automobile / Truck
Wheels — One Coat $ 75.00
Wheels — Two Coats $100.00
Brake Caliper — each (masking included) $100.00
Bumper — each $ 150.00
Bumper (set of 2) $ 275.00
Brush Guard $ 275.00
Receiver Hitch $ 150.00
Rear Axle $ 275.00
Standard Tube Car / Truck Frame $ 450.00
Stock Car Frame $ 600.00
Sub Frame (1/2 Frame) $ 275.00
Snowplow (Single Color) $400.00
Motorcycle
Frame $ 250.00
Swing Arm $ 50.00
Wheels — One Coat $ 75.00
Wheels — Two Coats $100.00
Gas Tank $ 150.00
Bicycle
Frame with Fork — One Coat $ 200.00
Frame with Fork — Two Coats $ 275.00
Misc. Vehicle Parts
Go-Cart Frame $ 225.00
Mini Bike Frame $ 200.00
ATV Frame $ 300.00
ATV Racks (set of 2) $125.00
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Furniture/Household Items

Patio Chairs $ 60.00
Patio Table $ 125.00
Love Seat $ 125.00
Chaise Lounge $ 125.00
End Tables $ 40.00
Bar Stools $ 75.00
Glider $ 175.00
Steel Bench $ 275.00
Bed Frame (Headboard, Footboard, Rails) $ 300.00
Cast Iron Radiator $ 300.00
Spiral Staircase $ 700.00
Trash Cans (Large) $ 200.00
Railing Spindles with Hole $ 4.00
Railing Spindles without Hole $ 6.00

Railing

Aluminum — Straight Sections
Steel — Straight Sections
Cable Railing

Floor Mounted Handralil

Wall Mounted Handrail

Standard Labor Rates / Minimum Charges

$12.00/ lineal foot
$ 15.00/ lineal foot
$10.00/ lineal foot
$10.00/ lineal foot
$ 7.00/lineal foot

Minimum Charge per Order $ 250.00
Minimum Charge for Masking $ 25.00
Minimum Charge for Sandblasting $ 75.00
Standard Labor Rate $ 50.00/hr
Sandblasting / Contracted Rate $100.00/ hr

Above prices do not include sandblasting or masking. Due to the variation in part
configuration and condition, all prices are estimates only. Prices are subject to change
based upon physical examination of the parts.

All-Color Powder Coating, Inc. standard terms and conditions apply to all orders.

All-Color Powder Coating, Inc. accepts cash or check payment only.
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